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"Mingbuloq paxta tozalsh" AJ
Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the decision MuHréynok naxta to3anaw AX
Jata yTBepXxaeHns otyeTa 14.07.2023
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Mingbuloq paxta tozalsh" aksiyadorlik jamiyati
Short: "Mingbuloq paxta tozalsh" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: No
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: HamaHraHckas obnactb, N'ynbbar, painoH Munréynok,

yn6or kuwnoru, yn.daposoH

Postal address: HamaHraHckas obnactb, N'ynbbar, paioH MuHréynok,
yn6or kuwnoru, yn.daposoH

E-mail address: info@mingbulogpaxta.uz
(mailto:info@mingbulogpaxta.uz)

Official Website: www.mingbulogpaxta.uz (https://
www.mingbulogpaxta.uz)

3 BAHKOBCKUWE PEKBU3UTDI
HanmeHoBaHue obcnyxumBatowero ATB "ArpobaHk" MuHréynok TymaH cpunmnanm
6aHka:
Current account: 2021000090047060501
MFI: 232

4 PETMCTPALUVNOHHDBIE U UOEHTUD®UNKALMOHHbBIE HOMEPA
NPUCBOEHHbIE PErucTPUpPYoLWmM 2416

OpraHom:



NMPUCBOEHHbIE OpraHom 200073442
rocynapCcTBEHHOW Hanoroeow cnyxo6b

(VHH):

NMPUCBOEHHbIe opraHaMun rocy,u.apCTBeHHoFl

CTaTUCTUKun

KdC: 273
OKIMO: 331659
OKOHX: 17111
COATO: 1714204

Mokasarenu ¢pHaHCOBO-3KOHOMUYECKOrO0 COCTOSIHUSA SMUTEHTA

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 0,12
Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 0,20
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 0,13
The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 0,24

funds:

N3meHeHus B cocTaBe Habno aaTensHOro coBera, pPEeBU3NOHHOW KOMUCCUN NN

UCNOJIHUTENIbHOI O opraHa

nara nara d.1.0. JonxHocTb

MPUHATUS BCTYMNNeHus

pelweHus K

0653aHHOCTAM

28.06.2022 28.06.2022  Matmycaes Kysatys
Bekson KeHratu
Myxammagiocynosuy asocu

28.06.2022 28.06.2022 bobko EneHa Kysatys
BopucosHa KeHrauw

asocu

OpraH
3MUTEHTA,
NPUHABLLNIA
peleHne

XAMUAT
AYW
06aéHu

Xamuar
AYW
6aéHu

WN36paH
(HasHaueH) /
BbIBEEH U3
cocTasa
(yBoneH,
ncTeyeHue
cpoka
NOSIHOMOYUIA)

BblBEEH U3
cocTasa
(yBonen)

BblBELEH U3
coctaea
(yBoneH)



SwembeToB
BAxTunép
Ypasboesuy

Borikynos
Srambepan
MycypMOHKy noBuY

Xonnkos
Hycpatynna
HebmartoBuy

Woknposa
'Y nxxamon
OprawesHa

MaxkamoBa
Onn6ap
HabuxoHoBHa

Kocumos Lepann
A6 nykaxxopoBuy

KypaH6oeB
Y nyrbek
Kyukaposuy

HwwoHoB
AKManxoH
Maxmynosuy

Kysatys
KeHraw
asocu

Kysatys
KeHraw
asocu

Kysatys
KeHrauw
asocu

Kysatys
KeHraw
asocu

Kysatys
KeHraw
asocm

Kysartys
KeHraw
asocu

Kysatys
KeHraw
asocu

Kysatys
KeHrauw
asocu

Xamusar
AYW
6aéHun

Xamusar
Ayi
06aéHu

Xamuar
AYW
6aéHn

Xamusar
AYW
6aéHu

Xamusar
AYW
6aéHun

XAMmaT
AYW
6aéHun

Xamusar
AYW
6aéHu

XAmMuat
AYW
6aéHun

Information on the important facts for the year

28.06.2022  28.06.2022
28.06.2022  28.06.2022
28.06.2022  28.06.2022
28.06.2022  28.06.2022
28.06.2022 28.06.2022
28.06.2022  28.06.2022
28.06.2022  28.06.2022
28.06.2022 28.06.2022
HaunmeHoBaHue

CYyLLEeCTBEHHOro goakTa

Ne

cywecTBeHHOro

hakTta

PelweHuns, NpuHATbIE BbICWM 6
OopraHoM ynpasneHus

OMUTEHTA

MN3meHeHne B cocTaBe

HabnogaTenbHOro coseta

M3meHeHns B cnncke
aPnnnpoBaHHbIX L

36

Jlata HacTynneHms
CYLLECTBEHHOI0
hakTta

07.07.2022

07.07.2022

07.07.2022

BblBEEH U3
cocTasa
(yBoneH)

BbiBELEH U3
coctasa
(yBoneH)

BblBELEH U3
coctaea
(yBoneH)

N36paH
(Ha3HaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHayeH)

N3bpaH
(Ha3HaueH)

N3b6paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHayeH)

Larta nybnukaumm
CYLLECTBEHHOrO
hakTta

07.08.2022

07.08.2022

07.08.2022
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HanmeHoBaHne nokasatens

l. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)
Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Balance sheet

Kog cTp.

ASSETS

000
010
011
012
000
020
021

022

030

040
050

060

070

080
090
100

110

111

Ha Havano
OT4YETHOro
nepvona

1017659.00

313834.00

703825.00

852725.00

16992.00

835733.00

23377538.00

Ha koHel,
OTYETHOro
nepvona

258.00

258.00

718391.00

17532.00

700859.00

19917069.00



Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and contractors
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

211

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

24934088.00

1360364.00

1360364.00

4988561.00

3046362.00

200.00

1791159.00

119406.00

20635460.00

1286445.00

1286445.00

1256775.00

125779.00

1107225.00

210.00



Receivables due from founders to 290
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on 300 2206.00
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800) 310 29228.00 23561.00
Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360), 320 6975.00

including:

Cash on hand (5000) 330

Cash on settlement account (5100) 340 6596.00

Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350

Other cash and cash equivalents 360 379.00

(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380
TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390 6355900.00 2543220.00

+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400 31289988.00 23178680.00
+390)

LIABILITIES

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410 1320000.00 1320000.00
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420

Reserve capital (8500) 430

Treasury stock (8600) 440

Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450 8122480.00 4344903.00
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460 568574.00
Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)



TOTAL ON SECTION | (lines 410 480 9442480.00 6233477.00
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers 500
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to 510
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to 520
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210, 530
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and 540
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities 550
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers = 560
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810) 570

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830, 580

7840)

Other long-term accounts payable 590

(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630 600 21847508.00 16945203.00

+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)



including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

21847508.00

2334019.00

12727732.00

4212154.00

2039757.00

163205.00

88375.00

282306.00

21847508.00

31289988.00

16945203.00

704386.00

7762366.00

5841118.00

2437306.00

49754.00

150272.00

16945203.00

23178680.00
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HanmeHoBaHune nokasartens

Net revenue from sales of
products (goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold (goods,
works and services)

Gross profit (loss) from sales
of production (goods, works
and services) (lines 010-020)

Period expenditures, total
(lines 050+060+070+080),
including:

Costs to Sell
Administrative expenses
Other operating expenses

Expenses of the reporting
period excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from operating
activities

Income (loss) from main
activity (lines 030-040+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines 120
+130+140+150+160),
including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term lease

Report on financial results

Kon
cTp.

010

020

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

3a CoOoTBETCTBYHIOWMIA
nepvoa, NpoLwnoro roaa

L0X04bl pacxofbl
(npwbbinb)  (ybbiTKK)

1029827.00
761903.00
267924.00
1059124.00
754064.00
305060.00
791200.00

3a oT4eTHbIV Nepuos

LOX0Abl pacxogbil
(NMpubbinb)  (ybbITKNM)

149419.00
149419.00
878541.00
585967.00
292574.00
309538.00
569003.00
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Income from foreign
exchange rate differences

Other income from financing
activities

Expenses from financial
operations (lines 180+190
+200+210), including:

Expenses in the form of
interest

Expenses in the form of
interest on long-term lease

Loss from foreign exchange
rate differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

Income (loss) from general
operations (lines 100
+110-170)

Extraordinary profits and
losses

Profit (loss) before income
tax (lines 220+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and fees on
profits

Net profit (loss) of the
reporting period (lines
240-250-260)

HanmeHosanve [lata
ayamnTopCcKon BblAaYN
opraHunsaumm NnuLeH3nn

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

Homep Bug
NNLLEH3UVBAK TIOYEHUBbIAAYN

791200.00

791200.00

791200.00

Information on audit report

HaTta

Homep
ayanTOPCK(EpanTOPOB),

569003.00

569003.00

569003.00

®.1N.0. ayontopa

ayanTopCKOro 3aknrdeHmsposogmneero

3aKn4yeHns

NpPOBEPKY

Konuns
ayanTof
3aK /oY«
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McTouyHuk: https://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/4745

Camumni
Ayant MYX

2019-04-05 766

N obuii

2023-05-29

3.3.9rambepaves

Cnucok adpcpunupoBaHHbIX NUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO HAa KOHEL, OTYETHOro roaa)

®.N.0. nnn nonHoe
HanMeHoBaHue

Anumes A3aMXOH
Hypmyxammanosumy

KypaH6oes Y nyrbek
Kyukaposuy

HwwoHoB
AKManXoH
Maxmynosuy

MaxkamoBa [Ounnbap
HabuxoHoBHa

Woknposa
M'ynxamon
OpralwesHa

Kocumos Lepanu
AbayKkaxxoposuy

Katomos Cagynno
Abaynnaesuy

Hata: 14.05.2024

MecToHaxoXxoeHune
(MEcToXuTenbcTBO)

(rocymapcTBo, 06nacTb,

ropof, panoH)

SAHIMKYProH TyMaHu

TOWKEHT waxpu

HamaHraH waxpwu

MwuHr6ynok TymaHu

MWHr oy nok TyMaHu

HawmaHraH waxap

HawmaHraH waxap

OcHoBaHue, no
KOTOPOMY OHM
npuaHatoTtcs
adPUIMpoBaHHbIMA
nvuuamm

Yenen HC

Yenen HC

YeneHn HC

YeneH HC

Yenen HC

YeneH HC

YeneH HC

Jarta
(HacTynneHus
OCHOBaHMs (-
nin)

2022-06-28

2022-06-28

2022-06-28

2022-06-28

2022-06-28

2022-06-28

2022-06-28

3arpyav
(https://
openinfc
media/

audit_cc
%D0%9
B8%DO0"
D0%B3
B1%D1¢
D0%BB
BE%DO0O
BA_202



